LYNN LANE SELF STORAGE PHASE I
11715 SOUTH LYNN LANE ROAD
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY

BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 7/21/17

Description

WATER

6" Water Line

6" 90 Degree Bends
6" Plugs

Units  Quantity Unit Price

LF 336.00 $20.00
EA 1.00 $300.00
EA 2.00 $300.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements =

Extension

$6,720.00
$300.00
$600.00
$7,620.00



